
technical specifications

EMMIE
Mono bidet mixer

Code: 32410EM

www.cifial.co.uk  
cifialuk@btconnect.com dimensions mm

Huber S.p.A.
Via Brughiere, 50
28017 San Maurizio - Italia
Tel. +39.0322.967783
Fax. +39.0322.967797

Monocomando bidet

Single lever bidet mixer

Mitigeur bidet

Einhand-Bidetbatterie

Monomando bidè

LY.700560.

LEVITY - art. LY.700560.

24.06.14
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LEVITY - art. LY.700560.

24.06.14

Monocomando bidet 

Single lever bidet mixer 

Mitigeur bidet 

Einhand-Bidetbatterie

Monomando bidé 

LY.700560.zz933710
zz940630

zz965730

zz965740

zz965500

zz965770

zz947890

zz944280

zz944100

zz936840

zz967890

zz959870

zz978610
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